
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.
CIN U40109MH2005SGC153646

EHV O & M DIVISION, SOLAPUR

SRM E-Tender Notice

Sr.N
o. Tender No. Tender Detail Tender / Enquiry 

RFX Number Amount in Rs. EMD Tender Fee Tender Publication Date   

1
EE/EHV/O &M/ 

SUR/SRM/              
T- 01/2020-21

Tender for Work of Maintenance, Servicing & 
repairing of 220/110/48 V DC Battery Sets & 
Battery Chargers available at various 
220/132/110KV substations under jurisdiction 
of Trans O & M Division, Solapur

RFX No:- 
7000016034 

Rs. 25,00,000/- 
Including 

Taxes. 
25000/- 

Rs. 525/- 
including 

GST

From Dtd. 01.05.2020 @ 09:00 Hrs 
To Dtd.07.05.2020 up to @ 23:00 
HRs 

2
EE/EHV/O &M/ 

SUR/SRM/                      
T- 02/2020-21

Tender for Annual Rate Contract for attending 
routine Maintenance work during Outage & 
Emergency work during Breakdown/occurrence 
at various EHV Substations under jurisdiction 
of Trans O & M Division, Solapur

RFX No:- 
7000016027 

Rs. 25,00,000/- 
Including 

Taxes. 
25000/- 

Rs. 525/- 
including 

GST

From Dtd. 01.05.2020 @ 09:00 Hrs 
To Dtd.07.05.2020 up to @ 23:00 
HRs 

For more details please visit SRM website:- www.mahatranasco.in or https//;srmetender.mahatransco.in
Contact Details :- Executive Engineer- 7447440608.                                                                                                                                                                         

Dy. Executive Engineer - 7447441043

Executive Engineer
EHV O & M Division,Solapur


